
French Curve®
Quick-Release™ round-front toilet seat

K-4663

Features
• Quick-Release™ functionality allows seat to be removed

easily from toilet for convenient cleaning
• Quick-Attach® hardware for fast and secure installation
• Color-matched plastic hinges

Material
• Plastic construction

KOHLER® One-Year Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.
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15-15/16"
(405 mm)

5-1/2" 
(140 mm)

16-11/16" 
(424 mm)

8" (203 mm)

14-1/4" (362 mm)

1-3/8"
(35 mm)

10-1/2"
(267 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Seat shape type: Round-front
Seat front type: Closed-front
Seat-mounting

holes:
5-1/2" (140 mm)

Pressure/fixture Supply Requirements

Notes
Install this product according to the installation
instructions.
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